1.00 2  700.008069042  700.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  PLOY LYCRA COOL D  899.00

1.00 3  750.008431238  750.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

1.00 4  2500.008449036  2,500.0014  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

1.00 5  2500.008449038  2,500.0014  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

7979.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

169.90  7979.10Total  13495.00